
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= MADDOX RICHARD;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201804160001
25600

04/16/2018
10:22:07

MADDOX
RICHARD

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201808070002
81200

08/07/2018
02:14:06

MADDOX
RICHARD

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180214000
049150

201808070002
81210

08/07/2018
02:14:07

MADDOX
RICHARD

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180416000
125600

201810230003
75170

10/23/2018
11:18:21

MADDOX
RICHARD

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180416000
125610

201810230003
75160

10/23/2018
11:18:20

MADDOX
RICHARD

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20171127000
424180

201802140000
49150

02/14/2018
01:31:20

MADDOX
RICHARD

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201802140000
49160

02/14/2018
01:31:21

MADDOX
RICHARD

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201804160001
25610

04/16/2018
10:22:08

MADDOX
RICHARD

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201808070002
81220

08/07/2018
02:14:08

MADDOX
RICHARD

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180214000
049160


