Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= MADDOX RICHARD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201804160001 25600	04/16/2018 10:22:07	MADDOX RICHARD	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201808070002 81200	08/07/2018 02:14:06	MADDOX RICHARD		ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180214000 049150	
201808070002 81210	08/07/2018 02:14:07	MADDOX RICHARD	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180416000 125600	
201810230003 75170	10/23/2018 11:18:21	MADDOX RICHARD		ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180416000 125610	
201810230003 75160	10/23/2018 11:18:20	MADDOX RICHARD	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20171127000 424180	
201802140000 49150	02/14/2018 01:31:20	MADDOX RICHARD	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201802140000 49160	02/14/2018 01:31:21	MADDOX RICHARD	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201804160001 25610	04/16/2018 10:22:08	MADDOX RICHARD	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201808070002 81220	08/07/2018 02:14:08	MADDOX RICHARD	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180214000 049160	